

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	5th	on	Alc	Bill	
Name of work	Const. of 22 from				
	Tandwa Gajna Path To				
	Mungia Khajuri Mahash				
Agency	Pravaranjan Krr Singh				
Agreement No	87 SED/20-21				
Date of Start	10/9/20				
Date of Completion	9/9/21				
	MEASUREMENT - NIL				

Shri
28/9/20
J.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

- (1) Providing & fixing working benchmark - 20 -
3 NO. vide TMD P-25
@ Rs 4060.71/each Rs 12182.00
- (2) Reference Piller -
10 NO, vide TMD P-31
@ Rs 1851.54/each Rs 18515.00
- (3) Clearing & grubbing road land - 20 -
1.76 Hect, vide P-25
@ Rs 5113.76/Hect - Rs 89995.00
- (4) Box cutting -
60.10 m², vide P-25
@ Rs 74.16/m² - Rs 4450.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5) Cont. of embankment					
36.00 m ³ , vide P-26					
@ Rs 26.11/m ³ - Rs					940200
(6) Cont. of embankment					
Lead up 100 m -					
2368.92 m ³ , vide P-26					
@ Rs 131.03/m ³ - Rs					31040020
(7) Cont. of embankment					
- do - Lead 1000 m					
1171.73 m ³ , vide P-26					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³ - Rs					20498220
(8) Cont. of sub grade					
& earthy shoulder - do -					
Lead 100 m -					
3895.27 m ³ , vide P-26					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³ - Rs					54998020
(9) Cont. of sub grade					
& earthy shoulder					
Lead 1000 m - do -					
1671.82 m ³ , vide P-26					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ - Rs					29521020
(10) Gravel on sub base					
with well graded					
material - do -					
1691.40 m ³ , vide P-26					
@ Rs 2989.44/m ³ - Rs					505633920
(11) P/W Laying, Spreading					
& Compacting Stone					
Aggregate - do -					
720.05 m ³ vide P-26					
Continuation					
@ Rs 4251.38/m ³ - Rs					306120620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Providing & applying Primer coat - do -					
7879.50 m ² , vide P-27					
@ Rs. 45.28/m ² - Rs.					356784.20
(13) Providing & applying Type - do -					
7879.50 m ² , vide P-27					
@ Rs. 15.39/m ² - Rs.					121266.20
(14) Mix Seat Surface Type - do -					
7879.50 m ² , vide P-27					
@ Rs. 216.00/m ² - Rs.					170198.20
(15) Cement Concrete Pavement M30 - do -					
27500 m ² , vide P-27					
@ Rs. 6658.64/m ³ - Rs.					1833789.20
(16) Hand Shoulder 185.97 m ² , vide P-27					
@ Rs. 543.78/m ² - Rs.					101127.20
(17) K.M Stone 4 NO., vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 2166.56/each - Rs.					8666.20
(18) 200 M Stone 10 NO., vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs. 584.04/each - Rs.					5840.20
(19) Providing & fixing of Loco Project - do -					
5 NO., vide TMB, P-27					
@ Rs. 9384.15/each - Rs.					46921.20
(20) Printing New Letter 220 NO., vide Continuation 28					
@ Rs. 0.52/each - Rs.					114.20

